Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 15th May 2019

C.K

T2240

C.K Ratchet Action Multi-Function Cutter
5013969062847

8203400000

TW

Carl
Kammerling

~ Heavy duty aluminium body ~ Lever action razor sharp stainlees steel blade for effortless cutting of; PVC conduit, blue

water mains, plastic pipe, rubber hose, pneumatic pipe, electrical sleeving, wooden dowel, etc. ~ 5 interchangeable

anvils (flat, double radius, single radius, 90° square and mitre) ~ Allow a variety of cross sections to be cut, both straight

and mitred

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
80
25

210
461

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary

packaging
1
230
40
295
499

Backing card

13
Blister

25

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

3
235
305

80
1702

Box

205

o O O o o o

Transit packaging

24
300
350
300
14.3

Case

675
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